ORDERING GUIDE
CXPS-E3
Your Power Solutions Partner
S.No Part Number System Description
1 0916022-100 CXPS-E3, 19", 5RU, -48V, 400A, 2x 2.4kW Rectifier Shelf, CXC-HP, 21 Load Breakers
2 0916022-200 CXPS-E3, 19", 5RU, -48V, 400A, 2x 2.4kW Rectifier Shelf, CXC-HP, 16 Load Breakers, 5 Battery Breakers, e/w LVBD
3 0916022-600 CXPS-E3, 19", 5RU, -48V, 400A, 2x 2.4kW Rectifier Shelf, CXC-HP, 16 Load Breakers, 5 Battery Breakers
4 0916142-300 CXPS-E3, 23", 5RU, -48V, 400A, 2x 2.4kW Rectifier Shelf, CXC-HP, 26 Load Breakers

* 2 Pole Breaker Adaptor Kit is required          ** 3 Pole Breaker Adaptor Kit is required
Step 5: Pick Mid-Point Monitoring System (Integrated in Systems)
Part Number System Integration Items
018-546-20-150 23", 1RU, SD08 BFDM Shelf, 4x Blank Modules
018-546-20-157 19", 1RU, SD08 BFDM Shelf, 3x Blank Modules
747-109-20-140 SD08 Mid-Point Battery Monitor Module
Step 6: Pick Temperature Probes (Integrated in Systems)
Part Number Temperature Probes Part Number Temperature Probes
747-028-20-071 Temp Snsr, ¼" Lug, 6ft Cable Assy 747-082-20-071 Temp Snsr, ⅜" Lug, 6ft Cable, Assy
747-028-20-072 Temp Snsr, ¼" Lug, 12ft Cable Assy 747-082-20-072 Temp Snsr, ⅜" Lug, 12ft Cable, Assy
747-028-20-073 Temp Snsr, ¼" Lug, 24ft Cable Assy 747-082-20-073 Temp Snsr, ⅜" Lug, 24ft Cable, Assy
747-028-20-080 Temp Snsr, ¼" Lug, 50ft Cable Assy 747-082-20-080 Temp Snsr, ⅜" Lug, 50ft Cable, Assy
747-028-20-081 Temp Snsr, ¼" Lug, 100ft, Cable Assy 747-082-20-081 Temp Snsr, ⅜" Lug, 100ft Cable, Assy
Alpha Technologies Ltd. � For more information visit www.alpha.ca
Canada: Burnaby, British Columbia	 T: 604.436.5900	 F: 604.436.1233 � #0470209-00 Rev C (06/2016)
United States: Bellingham, Washington	 T: 360.647.2360	 F: 360.671.4936
Alpha Technologies reserves the right to make changes to the products and information contained in this document without notice.
Copyright © 2016 Alpha Technologies. All Rights Reserved. Alpha® is a registered trademark of Alpha Technologies.
member of The Alpha Group™ is a trademark of Alpha Technologies.
Step 7: Pick Seismic Rack Accessories (Shipped Loose)
Part Number Seismic Rack Accessories
0380042-021 Seismic Anchor and Washer Kit
SCALE:
REV
SHEET
SIZE DWG NO.
TITLE:
OF
A
1:2
B
1 1
0380195-F0
KIT,INSUL,MOUNTING,
SEISMIC RACK,2500LB
THESE DESIGNS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE
CONFIDENTIAL, REMAIN THE PROPERTY OF
ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES LTD., AND SHALL NOT BE
COPIED OR USED WITHOUT ITS WRITTEN CONSENT
© ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES LTD
CHECKED
DRAWN
DATEAPPROVALS
RW
2013/08
2013/08
RP
X.X
X.XX
X.XXX
ANGULAR:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIM ARE IN INCHES
INTERPRET DIM AND TOL  PER
ASME Y14.5-1994
0.040
1
0.020
0.010PRODUCT TO BE FABRICATED ACCORDING TO ATL PRODUCTION STANDARD 07000011.
NOTES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
REFER TO BUBBLE NUMBER
IN BILL OF MATERIALS.
ITEM
QTY
1
1
2
1
4 PL
2 PL
REVISIONS
LTR DESCRIPTION BP DWN DATE CHK